
BusMaps

Bus N63 Go to website

Direction
Gare Montparnasse — Fresnel Vauve / Polytechnique 
Vauve

48 stops

Open route schedule

Gare Montparnasse

Gare Montparnasse

Armorique - Musée Postal

Montparnasse 2 - Gare Tgv

Pernety

Vercingétorix

Porte de Vanves

Plateau de Vanves

Rue Etienne Dolet

Châtillon - Montrouge

Pierre Semard - Châtillon Montrouge

République - Deforges

République - Liberté

Liberté

Cimetière

Théâtre des Sources

Boulevard de la République

Augustin Claude

Carrefour des Mouilleboeufs

Robinson Rer

Professeur Einstein

Route schedule
Gare Montparnasse — Fresnel Vauve / Polytechnique 
Vauve

Monday 03:05-02:45
+1

Tuesday 03:15-02:45
+1

Wednesday 03:15-02:45
+1

Thursday 03:15-02:45
+1

Friday 03:15-05:45

Saturday 05:45-02:45
+1

Sunday 03:05-02:45
+1

Route info

Direction: Gare Montparnasse

Stops: 48

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min
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Marc Sangnier

Jean Jaurès

Docteur le Savoureux

Jules Verne

Théâtre La Piscine

Faculté de Pharmacie

Groupe Scolaire Sophie Barat

Les Antes

Le Clos

Paron

Foch - Leclerc

Carnot

Vallée de la Bièvre

Emile Zola

Boulevard du 1er Mai

Georges Mandel

Lycée de Vilgénis

Président Allende

Les Ruelles

Gare de Massy-Palaiseau Vilmorin

Palaiseau Ville

La Vallée

Camille Claudel

Ensta - Les Joncherettes

Polytechnique Lozère

Ferme de la Vauve

Fresnel Vauve / Polytechnique Vauve



Direction
Fresnel Vauve / Polytechnique Vauve — Gare Montpar-
nasse

51 stops

Open route schedule

Fresnel Vauve / Polytechnique Vauve

Ferme de la Vauve

Polytechnique Lozère

Ensta - Les Joncherettes

Camille Claudel

La Vallée

Palaiseau Ville

Gare de Massy-Palaiseau Vilmorin

Les Ruelles

Président Allende

Lycée de Vilgénis

Georges Mandel

Boulevard du 1er Mai

Emile Zola

Vallée de la Bièvre

Carnot

Grands Chênes

Foch - Leclerc

Paron

Le Clos

Les Antes

Groupe Scolaire Sophie Barat

Faculté de Pharmacie

Théâtre La Piscine

Route schedule
Fresnel Vauve / Polytechnique Vauve — Gare Montpar-
nasse

Monday 03:10-02:30
+1

Tuesday 03:00-02:30
+1

Wednesday 03:00-02:30
+1

Thursday 03:00-02:30
+1

Friday 03:00-02:30
+1

Saturday 03:30-02:50
+1

Sunday 03:10-02:50
+1

Route info

Direction: Fresnel Vauve / Polytechnique Vauve

Stops: 51

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-N63-2986807803-2762517091


Jules Verne

Docteur le Savoureux

Jean Jaurès

Marc Sangnier

Professeur Einstein

Robinson Rer

Carrefour des Mouilleboeufs

Augustin Claude

Boulevard de la République

Théâtre des Sources

Cimetière

Liberté

République - Liberté

République - Deforges

Pierre Semard - Châtillon-Montrouge

Châtillon - Montrouge

Rue Etienne Dolet

Plateau de Vanves

Pont de la Vallée

Porte de Vanves

Plaisance

Pernety

Losserand - Maine

Jean Zay - Maine

Montparnasse 2 - Gare Tgv

Armorique - Musée Postal

Gare Montparnasse



N63 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Paris

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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